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July 23, 2024
TRANSMITTAL

TO . Arbin Mitchell, Executive Director
Division of Community Development (DCD)

FROM : f/\{L;,, Mw’l‘f’{ 7’74{%

Cordell Shofttey, Contracting Officer
Contracts & Grants Section (CGS) / OMB

BU on Projects / Activities for Mexican Water Chapter, To'Likan Chapter, Tees Nos Pos Chapter,
SUBJECT . Aneth Chapter, and Red Mesa Chapter- ARPA Funds Allocated to Delegate Curtis Yanito

I Information on Contract (per Original Award):
Mexican Water Chapter, To'likan

Chapter, Tees Nos Pos Chapter, U.S. Treasury American Recovery
Aneth Chapter, and Red Mesa Plan Act (ARPA) 21.027
Title of Contract Funding Agency CFDA No. - Federal

CMY-28-24; NABIF-16-
24; NABID-57-23; NABIO-

27-23,CMY-36-23 $  8802,340.00 2022 03/11/2021 to 12/31/2026
Grant No. Amount Fiscal Year Term - Begin and End Date

. Data Entered in FMIS Regarding:

dv See attachment
New Contract or Grant Company No. 8059 Business Unit (K#) Exhibit 1
Contract Mod No. Internal Modification No. 5
e Amt of Budget Decrease $8,802,340.00  $8,882,340.00 to $0.00
AMOUNT FROM TO
r Budget Period - Extend End Date: From To

Other, specify:

Authorizing Document - Attached:

i~ Contract / Agreement - Date executec

— NNC/ Committee Resolution - No. & Date

w  Other, specify: NN Council Resolution CMY-28-24

1. Comments by CGS:

This is 6th Transmittal on $8.8 mil ARPA funds allocated to CD Curtis Yanito Region. Budget on forteen (14)
projects entered in FMIS previously is deobligated per Resolution CMY-28-24 and concurred by Navajo Nation
Recovery Fund (NNFRF) Office by memorandum of July 15, 2024.

Attachment

Copy. Contract files
Contract Accounting / OOC / DPM
Lisa Jymm, Executive Director - NN FRF Office

==, 17}1( Revised February 2023
-7

Post Office Box 7440 » Window Rock, Arizona 86515 » Phone: (928) 871-7100 » Fax: (928) 871.4025



CD Region - Curtis Yanito

Revenue Replacement Reserve

1 k2115293
2 K2115214
3 K2115215
4 K2115216
5 K2115433

Y 6 K2115434
v 7 K2115435
v 8 K2115436

v 9 K2115437
v 10 K2115477
¥ 11 K2115478
v 12 K2115479
v/ 13 K2115497
/ 14 K2115498

b N %

o TR

Total

ARPA Allocated Amount

Obligated ARPA Projects

Deobligated Amount

$  137,089.00
$ 206,055.38
$  207,212.62
$ 1,267,000.00
S  521,520.00
$ 1,267,200.00
S 460,799.27
S 204,163.57
$ 1,267,200.00
880,234.00
880,234.00
737,118.45
80,000.00
686,513.71

8,802,340.00

“vr N W"nn nn

S 8,802,340.00

$ 8,802,340.00

Previous ARPA

$ 1,817,357.00
$ 3,800,882.84
$ 2,497,586.45

Allocation
S 766,513.71
$  (80,000.00)
Total $ 8,802,340.00
7123/24

Ui b W N

Obligated ARPA
5
$
$
$
S
Total S

e D
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MEMORANDUM

T0 ; Dominic Beyal, Director
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

Cordell Shortey, Contracting Officer
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

FROM ; ?jcémgw Y

Lisa Jymm, Exécdti\\ffe Director
Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office

DATE : July 15, 2024

F7NNe The Navajo Nation DR.Buu NYGREN Presipent
24 @ & Yideeskqadi Nitsahakees RICHELLE IMIONTOYA vice presiven

SUBJECT : Summary of Change forms for Delegate Curtis Yanito’s Delegate Region.

The Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office (NNFRFO) has attached fourteen (14) Summary of Change
forms for Delegate Curtis Yanito Delegate Region per CMY-28-24, Section Six, identified as General
Funds/Revenue Replacement Reserve (GF/RRR). Attached is the detailed worksheet of the ARPA/FRF and
RRR/GF balances of the approved projects and the Summary of Change forms totaling the GF/RRR given.

No. of Summary Of
Change forms

Delegate

GF/RRR

14

Delegate Curtis Yanito

$8,802,340.00

TOTAL:

$8,802,340.00

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office by phone at (928) 309-5535 or by email at
liymm@navajo-nsn.gov. Thank you.

CC: Germaine Jones, Deputy Contracting Officer, OMB/0OCG

Christine Chavez, Accounting Manager, O0C/CA

7/72/24

\d

TN

RECOVERY FUND OFFICE

\/
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PHONL. (928) 30
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DISTRIBUTION of APPROVED RE
ARPA/NNFRF vs, REVEN

Pursuant to CMY-28.24

June 15, 2024

GIONAL CHAPTER PROJECT FUNDING
UE REPLACEMENT RESERVE/GF

Honorable Council Delegate: CURTIS YANITO

Delegate Region: Mexican Water, To’likan,

Teec Nos Pos, Aneth, Red Mesa (5) Chapters

PROJECT ALLOCATIONS DISTRIBUTION of $8,802.34D
Leublation BUs Dgueriprion AOS Qriginul Budyper Revised Budpet FRELARPA RRR/GF
I. CMY-36-23
1 | K2115213 UST - TO'LIKAN RURAL ADD DCD 3 137,089.00 s 137,089.00 S . 3 B AU iy
2 [ K2115214 UST - MEXICAN WATER BACK AT} § 206.05538 5 206.055.38 3 - < DA
‘s 3 [ K2115215 UST - MENICAN WATER Mt ~ Lnen 3 207212.62 § 20721262 s - < 2
ﬁ\]\x 4 | K2115216 UST . MEXICAN WATER WARE v/ pep B s 1.267.000.00 s 1,267.000.00 s % 5 g. 0000
Note: 1 of 4 NNC Resolation. s 1,817357.00 § 1,817,357.00 s & N 1.RI7.387.00
2. NABI10-27-23
A LST - MLX WTR BA T ADD JATRH) K £ btua ) vi deleted per WAL ution NARID.37.23
5 [ K250 UST. RED MESA RENOV PRI nen S 52152000 § 521,520.00 S s T
6 | k2118434 UST - TEEC NOS POS WRIISE v_| Dcn H 1.267.200.00 § 1,267,200.00 s - 5 365 206RH)
\9 7 | K2115438 UST- TEEC NOS POS MGRT ./ | pcp L 460,799.27 § 460,799.27 $ - B 470033,
& | K2115438 UST - TEEC NOS POS BCKHE DeD $ 204,163.57 § 204,163.57 s - S MRS
9 | K2115437 UST - RED MESA WRIISE o DCD s 1,267.200.00 § 1,267,200.00 5 s 1262200
Note: 2 of 4 NNC Resalution, s 3,800,882.84 § 3,720,882.84 S - H 1.720,582,84
3. NABID.&723
10 [ K2015477 UST - ANETH CI1 WTR PFP ¥ DWR ] § R80,234.00 § 880,234.00 s - 3 HNHARL)
T K2I080%  UST - ANFTH CH ADMIN 13p -/"/ nep s R80,234.00 § 880,234.00 $ - S L s AT
12 ] K2113479 UST - TOLIKAN MOBILE HA| CMP ncp $ 73711845 § 73711845 s - s FIHAS
Note: 3 of 4 NNC Resolutions. 5 2497,58645 § 2,497,586.45 5 - H 2A97.586.15
Nate: NARID-ST-22 sl delete 1 praject from N ABI0-27-23,
4. NABIF-16-24
13 | K2115197 UST - MW CHPTR. HOUSEFOU o7, [ 80.000.00 § 80.000.00] [s~ -1 [& _“LMIL
K2:13%8 UST - TOLIKAN CHPTR-EQUIP 5 686,513.71 § 606,513.71 | |5 - ] B mesiog
Note: 4 of 4 NNC Resolutions. s 766,513.71 § 766,513.71 s = 3 766,513.71
S CIN-129-22 [UNaLLOCAT ED F REMAINING BALANCE frum S4.602.440 {See Delow): [ so.u0)
TOTAL: § 8,882,340.00 5 8,802,340,00 5 - H H.802,240,00
NOTES

# N reeorded expenses or encumbrances by FMIS

No SRA™

® Remaining Balanee Available for Clioprer Panjects =»

Compiled by NNFRF Ofc - Finance Unit
Financin] duty exported from FMIS on 61524

7/(7 (24

PgBal2e

Per CIN-29-22:( §
Project Allocations:| € (K,
Enallocnted/Remnining Rulance:  § -

8,802,340.00
K.N02.3 10,00

f2o e 1Y

67202024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: v —
Title of Program: Tolikan (Sweetwater) Chapter Rural Addressing FMIS Business Unit No. K2115213 v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CMY-36-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J/ 6960 Subcontracted Services 137,089 (137,089) -
TOTALS: J 137,089 ~ (137,089) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchill, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7/ t?/Z_"/ Signature/Date: /

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY (bt A

Verified &
Recommend S 2 T Ay Jr o) Approval for
Approval: e 5= i atal FMIS Entry: Cohy 70
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date /' Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
{J 14 il
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R5351200P NAVAJO NATION 672452424 11:51:42

TJob Status Engquiry Print Page - 1
Job K2115213 US TREASURY-TO'LIKAN RURAL ADD Thru Date 6342024
Pruject
Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budgzt Y Revised % Revised
Tpe  Deseripfion  DECUM  BudgtAmt - BudgetAmt Amount Amoynt _.. Batance Spent  Remaining
1710 Program Revenue 6BN o Gq 089.00- 137,089.00- N 137,089.040-
1710 Program Revenue 6 T 137 ¢mwb@, 137.089.00- Sﬁomm.ccn
1705 CG Revenue 5T 137089.00- 137,089.00-
1700 Estémnal C/G Revenue Soure 4T 3 $89.00- . 137.085.00. I37080.00- )
1000 Revenues 30T 137,089.00- 137,089.60- 137,089.00-
6960 Subcontracted Services 6BN 13708000 137,089.40 ~137,089.40
6960 Subtontracied Services 6 T (...N.mq.om.w 00 H.ﬁo@sc

6950 Subcontracted Services 5 T 37 089 o 137 cmwue..cc ) 137 089.00
4500 Contractual Services 4 T . Muq.cmm 0} . 137,089.00 _uu cmc.cc
3T

2000°  Expenses 3 137,089.00 137,089.00 137,089.00




R55512007

Jab

Project

R2115213

Cost

US TREASURY-TO'LIKAN RURAL ADD

Cost
Tipe. Description
_...._. 10 m_.m,mumaﬂ .H,..,m,\gcn
1710 Program Revenue
1705 CG Revenue

1700 External (/G Revenue Sourc
1000  Revenues
6960 Subcontracted Services
696¢ Subcontracted Services
6958 Subcantricted Services
6500 . Contractual Services
200 Expenses

LPM Original
DECUM  Budpet Amt
6BN 13708900
6 T 13708900
50T " 137,089.00-
40T 170800
1T 137,089.00-
6BN 137,089.00
& T 13708900
5T 3w
4 T  137089.00
3T 137.089.00

Revised

Budget Amt

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Oper Commit

Amount

Budget

Balance

Y Revised

7723/2024  13:45:43
Page - 1
Thra Date  7/317/2024
% Revised
. Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
Mexian Water Chapter Backnoe Purchase K2115214 +

Title of Program: FMIS Business Unit No.

Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CMY-36-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) () {D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
y/ 6960 Subcontracted Services 206,055.38 (206,055.38) -
TOTALS: | 206,055.38 ~~ (206,055.38) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processmg the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
x‘
Signature/Date: (7] 2% Signature/Date: \ |
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY o ¥ 1Y 62272
Verified &
Recommend & ~ Approval for
A b PPy 5 '
Approval: ,-/f?/;'}}l)" 71‘ ;’-2"{2‘,4 FMIS Entry: (S ) V-
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
1 [11/ 11

Copy: Contract files Contract Acobunting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

K21is214

Cast

US TREASURY-MEXICAN WATER BACK

Cast.
Type

1710
1705
1700
1000
6960
6960
6950
4500
2000

Description

Program Revenue

Program Revenue
CG Reveauc
External C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues
Subeontracted Services
Subcontracted: Services
Subcontracied Services
Contraclual Services

Expenses

LPM

DECUM  Budget Ami

6 BN

NAVAJO NATION 62412024 11:51:42
Job Status Inguiry Print Page.- 2

Thru Date 613072028

Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget- % Revised %o Revised

Budget Am: Balance o Spemt o Remaining
20605538 e e 190

Amount Armount
206,055.33- ]

20605538 . L206pss3s- o
200,055.38- ‘
We0s- o a0iessas
206,055,38- 206,055.38-
0605538 e 20605538

20605538

206,055,38

206,055,38

206,055.38
206,055.38 206.0155.38 206,035.38




R33512000

Job

Project

K2115214  US TREASURY-MEXICAN WATER BACK

Cost
) .Ooan

Type

Cost

1710
1710
1705
1760
1000
6960
6960
6950
6500
2000

Description

Program Revenue

Program Revenue

CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Saure
Revenues.

Subcontracted Serviees

Subcontracted Services

Subcontracted Scrvives
Contractual Services

Expenses

NAVAJO NATION
Job-Status Inquiry Print

/2372024 13:45:43
Page - 2

Thsu Date 713112024

Budget % Revised % Revised
Balanee: _...Spent ... [Remaining

LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit
DECUM. ;‘m‘mmmmm}i‘_f ~ BudgetAmt Amount Amount
e

6 T 20605538 - T

5 T 20605538 o S

4 T 20605538 . i T o
T 206,055.38- .

GBN

6 T 20605538 S T
ST aepsss -
401 083 .
3T 206,055.38 T )




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: i
; T ; i :
Title of Program: Mexican Water Mobile Home Housing for 2 clients FMIS Business Unit No. K2115215
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CMY-36-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
o 6960 Subcontracted Services 207,212.62 (207,212.62) -
TOTALS: | / 207,212.62 ~(207,212.62) :
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified

budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive |
(print): Pauylene Thomas;Rept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7/ 7, / i Signature/Date: \ A /
] — 1
PART IV. CGS /| OMB USE ONLY a T S |
Verified &
Recommend 7 Approval for i
Approval: P "’;,’F%e’-{f 7lzz(24 FMIS Entry: (o~ 712 2wy
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

Pk

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




NAVAJO NATION 1242024 1:51:42

R5551200P
Fob Stitus Inquiry Print Page 3
Job K21152i5  US TREASURY: MEXICAN WATER MH Thru Date  6/30/2024
Prozect
Cost Cast LPM Origipal Revised Agtual Open Commit Budget Y% Revised % Revised
JCode  Type . Description .. BECUM  SudgetAmt =~ BudgetAmt - Awount o Amount Balanco  Spemt Remaining
710 PogumRevems BN 207216 0721262 . . o wewe:
1710 Erogram Revenue 6T J 207,212.62- o ) 0721262
1705 CG Reverue 5 T ] o ..‘.NE 2262 T o ) 07212862- )
1700 Exteérnat C/G Revenue Sourc .& T ‘m@.._..uu.u B. ‘. B Ncqm_mwm N ) e ’ ) o ’ Ncqw_m aN
1600 Revenues. 3T w26 w721282- T 76
6960 Subconiracted Services 64BN 20721262 _Am21262 - 20721262 o
6960 Sibcontracted Services 6 T a2me 0721262  ane
6950 Subcoritracted Services 5T wpne w7226  arme ,
6500 Contraciual Services 4 T o N 207,212.62 ..Ncq N_ma ..... ) ) o ) ucqm:.m 62
3000, Expanses 3T w226 0721262 S 20721262



R5351200P

Job

Praject

K2115215

Cast
_ Code

US TREASURY- MEXICAN WATER. MH

Cost
Tpe
1710
1719
1705
1700
1000
6960
6960
6950
6500
2000

Description

Program Revenue

Program Revenue

CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues

Subcontracted Services

Subcontracted Services

Subconiracted Scrvices
Contractual Serviges

Expenses

LPM
DECLM

6BN

T

NAVAJO NATION
Jab Status Inquiry Print

Criginal Revised Actual

. Budget Aut

_M721262

... BudgetAmt

Amount

_wrane.
2021262
207,212.62-
207.212.62-

20721262

207.212,62

07,2i1,62

Open Commit

~Amount

Budget

Balance

% Revised

% Revised

Remaining

7/23/2024

Page -

Theu Date

713172024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:
Mexican Water Warehousé Storage of Heavy Equipment

Title of Program: and PPE Supplies FMIS Business Unit No. K2115216 -
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CMY-36-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J 6960 Subcontractual Services 1,267,000 (1,267,000) -
TOTALS: v 1,267,000 -~ (1,267,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, I:ivision Director
Signature/Date: 7|2 Signature/Date: /) /
£ . T
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY : hrelrn b 14Ul 224
Verified & -
Recommend S, o 2|2y Approval for
Approval; &7 //}-.( i FMIS Entry: LS e #5902
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

‘ 4‘_{1,‘! (&N
Copy: Contract files Contract Ac‘:lcﬂti g/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




RE551200P NAVAJO NATION
Tob Status Inguiry Print

Tob K21152i6  US TREASURY-MEXICAN WATER WARE

Profect

Cost Cast LM Original Revised Actaal Open Cornmit
Code  Type  Description DECUM BuigetAmt  Bulgethmt Aamount - Amou
i710 ‘ Prograin Revenue BN , mqmm._..cco.oo.., h.wﬂ. ccm,cc., R .
1710 Program Reveaue 6 T 1 .00- L £0-
1705 CG Revenue 5 T
1700 Extcrnat C/G Revente Sourc 4 T o M.mm_.w‘,ooa acw .....
{000  Revenues 3T ) 1 _quooaoo,
6960 Subcontracted Services §BN 267,000.00 B )
6960 Subcontracied Services 6 T 1 qﬁncoooa 1,267.00000 ) N i
6950 Subcontracted Services 57 1,267,000.00 1,267,000.00
6500 Contractual Services 4 7 _Mﬂcoc co T ..rm.oq c@o 00 ] ] )
2000 Expenses 37 _.wmﬁca?ﬁo. ) :r..m.o.\..caa.oc, o ( -

6724/2024 11:51:42
Page » 4
ThruDate  -6/30/2024

% Revised % Revised

Spent Remaining

L&0

1 .w.m..mmoco.oo,
12670000
1267.00000
1267,000.00
) 1 am.......toac.oo

1.267.000,00




RA351200P

Job

Project

K2l13216

Cost
_ Cade

NAVAIQ NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

US TREASURY-MEXICAN WATER WARE'

Cost

CTyee ... Deseription
[710 Program Revenue o
1710 Program Revenug
1705 CG Revenue
1700 External /G Revenue Soure
1000 Revenues
6960 Subcontracted Services
6960 Subcontracted Services
0950 Subcontracted Services
6500 Caontractual Services
2000  Expens

LPM Original Revised Actual

DECUM  BudgetAmt —  BudgetAm: = Amount
6BN 126700000 -
6 T " 1,267,00000-

50T 26700000 )

3T o

6BN 126700000

6 T lzeree000 O
ST 12678080 e
4T leensees
3T 126700000 o N

Open Commit

Amount

Budget

Balance

% Revised:

% Revised

Remazining

742372024
Page -

Thru Date

13:45:43
4

32024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

e
Title of Program: Red Mesa Chapter House Renovation FMIS Business Unit No. K2115433— W,
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABIO-27-23 /
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
4/ 9050 Building 521,520 (521,520) -
TOTALS: of 521,520 (521,520) i
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processmg the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
{print): Paulene Thomas, Bept.-\Magr. Il Director (print): Arbin MitchelljDivision Director
Signature/Date: %M\?ﬂ 7/ 24 Signature/Date: /
L 1
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY LY. e 5
Verified & .
Recommend 2, 22,0 722/ Approval for . -
Approval: 72T 7 hiid FMIS Entry: s T TN Al
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
] m
Copy: Contract files Contract Accolinting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R33512000

Job

Praject

K215433

Cost
Code_

1710

US TREASURY-RED MESA RENOV PRI

Cost.

1710
1765
1700
1060
9030
050
9001
9000
2000

Type

) Deseription
‘ Program Wc.é::m
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
Extemal C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues
Building
Building
Real Property
Capital Crutlay

Expenses

LeM

DECUM

Original
_Budget Amt

921,520.00-

521,520,00-

521,520,00-
521,520.00
21,2000

521,520.00

521,520.00
521,520.00

NAVAIQ NATION
Job Stasus [nguiry Print

Revised Actual Open Commit Budget

Budget Amt Amount Amount ) Balance B
LS. sl
susom- L ss0m

521,520 cmu- ) o ) - S mN_uNco?
5000 521,520.00-
521,520.00 ) ) o E20,520.00
T ST e
ssoo . susTo

U aiemen - - 521,520.00

% Reévised

Spent

Remaining

67242034 115228
Page - 7
ThruPate  6/30/2024

% Revised




R3551200P

Job

Project

K2115433

Cost
LCode

US TREASURY-REIY MESA RENQV PRI
Cost

Type . Deseription

1710 _:dm_mmaa Revenue T
1710 Program Rovenue

115 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Soure

1000 Revenues

9050 Building

Q050 Building

9001 Real Property

4000 Capital Cutlay

2000 Expenses

LPM
DECUM _ Budgor Amt_

6 BN

[
5

P Y - - T

I

Original

521,520.00-

... Budget Amc.

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

TiE32024  13:d6:07
Page - i

Thiu Date 113142024

Ye Revised % Revised

Actual

Revised Open Commit

_ Aniount . Spemt Remaining

) >um~ wmwo‘os-
_s2152000-
2152000
521,520.00+
52152000
21,5200

. 52152000

521,520.00

521,520.00




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Teec Nos Pos Chapter Warehouse Storage of Heav{/ K211543 4/
Title of Program: Equipment and PPE Supplies FMIS Business Unit No. v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABIO-27-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
Vv 6520 Consulting 1,267,200 (1,267,200) -
TOTALS: | v 1,267,200 ~"(1,267,200) .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

*

On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for procegsfng the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. i

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive r
(print): Paulene Thomas, Bept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
£ —~3
Signature/Date: '7/ ( 7{ 2 ¥ Signature/Date: _ ‘

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY ket 1ULLb 2 2

Verified &
Recommend o 2 (T oy Approval for ’

Approval: 27 X7z bl | FMIS Entry: N R e |

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Ly' Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
141

Copy: Contract files Contract Agcounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




INAVAJO NATION 6/24/72024 F1:52:28

R555:8200P
Job Status Inguiry Print Page - 3
Job K2115434  US TREASURY-TEEC NOS POS WRHSE Thea Date. 6730/2024:
Project
Cost LM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget Y Revised Revised
Vo Mype . Descdption o DECUM  BudgetAmt - BudgtAmt o Amount - Amownt - Balmee o Spent  Remaining
e Program Revenué 68BN 1267.20000- 1,267;200.00- _126720000. 100
1714 Program Revenue 6 T ) ) _ uﬂ.u”cc‘.%-. ) ) ) ) o ;.Nﬂhcubc. ‘ § ‘ .00
1705 CG Revenue 5 T 126720000 1267 Nm_,c.‘%“ ‘ 4 ‘ ) T _.QJN.@.&,,NE.%. -
1700 Exomal /G RevenueSowe 4 T 126720000- 126720000 o - C O 1267,200,00- ,
1005 Revenues 3T o _.ma.._..moo.om.. o _moq,mcoacn I T T __Mmu_ﬂ.mcovoc,n i
6520 Consuiting 6 BN - ‘_ moﬂ.uﬂc.oc.. i ‘__Mm....-wco‘.ca i i - ‘_MN@._.‘.NH‘E a0 ) i o ) ‘
6520 Consuling 6 T 126720000 126720000 o 2eaoeee
6510 Praofessional Services 5T 1267 EEHE . 1,267.200.00 ) ) 1 No.__mcccc
6500 Contractual Services 4 T - 1 u‘mq‘hac.cﬂ, ) 1,267.200.04 ) o B ) o 1 qu,wcc,cn
2000 Expenses 3T 126720000 126720006 T e o



R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115434

Cost

Lode  Type

US TREASURY-TEEC NOS POS WRHSE

Cost

i710
1710
1765
1700
1040
6320
6520
6310
G500
2000

e, eSCription
Program Revenue
Program Revenue

CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc

Revenues
Consulting
Consulting

Professional Services

Contractual Services

Expenses

LM Original

DECUM _ BudgatAme
6BN 1:267.200.00-
6 T 126720000
5T 1.267,200.00-
4T 1,267,200,00-
3T 1,267.200.00-
BN 126720000
& T | L267.200.00.
ST 26720000
47 1,267,200.00
IT 1,267,200.60

NAVAJIQ NATION
Job Status Ingttiry Print

Revised Actual
BudgetAmt  Amount

32024 13:46:07
Page « 2
Thru Date  7/31/2024
Open Commit. Budget % Revised % Revised
. Awmount - Balace Spent . Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

o
Title of Program: Teec Nos Pos Chapter Mot6F Grader FMIS Business Unit No. K2115435
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABIO-27-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget

(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
Yy 9160 Vehicles 460,799.27 (460,799.27) -
TOTALS: = 460,799.27 ~ (460,799.27)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. g

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
p A Jr’i
Signature/Date: ‘7/ L7 /ZL’-' Signature/Date: |
- ]
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY ’ A # 14
Verified & .
Recommend 27 (7 Tl Approval for
Approval: FER JEIN kel FMIS Entry: (ST 7722 -1y
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
j24 } ol
Copy: Contract files Contract Accofinting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R53542001 NAVAJO NATION 672472024 TLIZRR

Job Status Inguiry Prnt Page - 4
Job ®2115435 US TREASURY.TEEC NOS POS MGRTR Thri Date 6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost Qriginal Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised 2% Revised
Lode ... Description BudgetAmt.  ~  BudgetAmt =~ Amount . Amount - Balmee - Spemt - Remaining
 Program Reveni 46079927 4607927 T e a0
Program Revenue . S.m.mq,q . e ‘ u%.ﬁmh...- e L0O
CG Revenue 5 )  460,799.07: , o
Exiemat C/G Revenue Soure. 4 e .‘ S 8079927 .. a0
1000 Revenues 3 409927 46079927 ‘ 1490
9160 Vehicles 6 amgwy - 46079927 . , e
960 Vehicles 6T 72t R R a0
9100 Personal Property 50T N 460,799.27 i 1480
9000 Caphal Outlay 4 T i T . . AR e e 00
2000 Expenses 3T 460,799.27 . , 46079927 - 1.00




R5551200P

Teb

Project

K2115435

Cost
Code

US TREASURY-TEEC NOS POS MGRTR
Cost
CMpe L Beserption
1710, Program Revenue
170 Program Revenue
1705 CG Revenue
1700 Extemal G/G Revenue Sourc
1000 Revenues.
9160 Vehicies
9160 Vehicles
9100 Personal Property
9000 Capital Outlay
2000 Expenses

NAVAIO NATION 712312024 13:46:07
Tob Status Tnquiry Print Page- 3
ThruDate  7/31/2024
LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
DECUM  Budget Amt __ Budget Amit _Amoum _Amount __ Balance’ Spent Wﬁmwim@m )
6 T 46079927 - O e
s T 6079927 e -
s e S - -
3T 6079927, o o .
6BN _ %b799.27 N e R
5T 46079927 i ) e e _ . o
i ,a‘%u..%...“_q. o ) \ ) S B
30T 460,799.27 ‘ o - - ,



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)
PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION _—
Title of Program: Teec Nos Pos ChapterBack Hoe FMIS Business Unit No K2115436
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABIO-27-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
Vv 9160 Vehicles 204,163.57 (204,163.57) -

(204,163.57)

204,163.57

TOTALS: |

CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

Arbin Mitchell] Division Director

Director (print):

On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for process?hg the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.
Division/Executive

A

PART lil. CERTIFICATION
Program Manager
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il
Signature/Date: 7] z IUyL Signature/Date:
A "4 I i
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY (g 141229
Verified & _
Recommend . 2 baw Juis Approval for _ o
Approval: Fe1 AL T[22 /24 FMIS Entry: ST 1 Y
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
A1) A
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115436  US TREASURY-TEEC NOS POS BCKHE

Cost

Code .

Cost
Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1000

9160

9160
9100
9000
00

Description

Program Revenue
Prograin Revenue
CGRevenue

External C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues

Vehicles
Vehicles
Personal Property

Capital Outlay

Expenses

Original

T
T
T
T

20406

20416357
20416357

2416357

204,163.57-
204,163.57
37

204,16

204,163.57

2{44.163.57

20416357

20416397

NAVAJO NATION
Jobi Status [nguiry Print

Revised Actuad
Budget Anit Amount

20316357
204,163:57-

204.163.57-

204,163,57-

204,163,57
0416357
204,163.57

204,163.57

Open Commit Budpet

o Amount Balance

204,163:57-

204,163.57-
203,163.57-
204,163.57-

04T
 204,16357
_204,163.57

204,163,57

204,163.57-

4% Revised

) mmnﬁi

6/2472024 14:52:28
Page « 5
Thru Date 6/30/2024
% Revised
Remsining
1.09
. e L

2
o e
R
AL

La0




R5551200p NAVAJG NATION 1232024 134607

Tob Status Tnquiry Print Page - 4
Job K2115436 US TREASURY-TEEC NOS POS BUKHE ThruDate  7/31/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Conimit Budget % Revised % Revised
:..no% Type ,,Eﬁoic:a: DECUM  BudgetAmt Budget Amt ~ Amount Amount  Balamee Spent . .,.:‘Wn‘:_&a__m.
‘ 1710 ‘ Program Revenue S mmz \Noawgwm..r - \ ) o o ‘ B ) . ) i,. o e }
1710 Program Revenug € T 20416357 R - i ‘ o N . ‘ ‘ B ; e L _—
1705 CG Revenue 5T o No.a.womm._.;.. o o e - o < ) i ) B
1700 Extemal C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T ! 3 o ) T o o . o ] .
1000 Revenues 3T
9160 Vehicles éBN 2 o . o L o i o o o
160 Vehicles I . 11 e e e e o s S e e e
9100 Personal Property s T 20416357 o e . . e N o
000 Capital Qutlay 4 7T . 204,163.57 o o B B } )
2000  Expenscs 5T 20416357 S S



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: o
Red Mesa Chapter Warelouse for Storage of Heavy

Title of Program: Equipment and PPE Supplies FMIS Business Unit No. K2115437
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABIO-27-23 v/
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {(Sumof C & D)
Vﬁ 6520 Consulting 1,267,200 (1,267,200) s
TOTALS: | 1,267,200 —~  (1,267,200) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive i
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: A “‘7] i7 [Z-‘f" Signature/Date: ' |
!
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY famlr] ¥ 14l 23
Verified & 3
Recommend /“j; Qz’;‘t'-- .,-1’2, 2/24/ Approval for N

Approval: “N pre FMIS Entry: Uw—e 712 -4

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

(7] b

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

fob

Project

K3115437

Cost
Code

US TREASURY-RED MESA WRHSE

Cost

Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
6520
6520
6510
6500
2000

Descriptiont
Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External &G Revenue Soure
Revenues
Consuliing
Consulting
Professional Scrvices
Coentraciual Services

Expenises

LPM

DECUM  BudgorAnc

GBN

WO th o o W

Original
1,267,200.00-
1267.20000-
126720000
-
C O 1267,200.00-
126720000
| 267,200.00
126720000
267,200.00
1,267.200,00

Budget Amt

NAVAIOQ NATION
Jub Status Inguiry Print,

Reviged

126220009~
1,267,20006-
126720006~
126720000-

1,267,200.00-

..1,267.20008

1,267,200.00

1,267,200.09

1,267,200.00
1,267,200.08

Budget

muwgnn )

1.26720000-
126720000
;m.,mon__.woobn..
1,267,200.00-
1,267,200.00

126720000

1,267,200.00
1,267,200.00
1,267,200.00

126720000

% Revised

672472024
Page -

Thiu Diate

% Revised
Remaining
| Lot
..w.o.a
oo
) ".“oo
100
1o
§.00
0
£.00
:.5

11;52:28
G

6/30/2024



R5531200P

Ich

Project

K2115437

Cost

Lode

US TREASURY-RED MESA WRHSE

Cost
Type
710
£710
105
[700-
1000
G520
6520

6510

4500
2000

..., Description
Program Revenud

Program Revenue

CG Revenue
External CAG Revenue Sourc
Revenues

Consulting

Consulting

Professional Services
Centractual Services

Expenses

LPM
DECUM

66BN

[ I T A

2 = =

= R

Original
.. Budget Ami

1,267,200,60-

1,267,200.00-

1:267,200.00-

o 126720800

NAVAIG NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised

... Budget Amt

1,267,200.00-
1,267,200.00

1.267,200.00

7/23/2024  13:46:07

Page - 5

Thru Date 743172024
Actual Open Comiinit Budget % Revised % Revised
Amount _Amount _Balance Spent Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: -
Title of Program: Aneth Chapter Water P{riﬁcation Facility FMIS Business Unit No. K2116477 ./
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABID-57-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
',.7 6960 Subcontracted Services 880,234 (880,234) 5
TOTALS: v 880,234 ~ (880,234) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

*

On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. /

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. || Director (print): Arbin Mitchgll, Division Director
|
Signature/Date: @m 7/ W /L‘f Signature/Date:
T L f
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Aiktia k14l 0233
Verified & =
Recommend :’ :’f, “2hrz]2Y Approval for =
Approval: CEL O il FMIS Entry: Cdhn. 3707 Ly

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

124 l Thl

Copy: Contract files Contract Accourting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5351200P NAVATO NATION 62472024 11:53:26
Jab Status Inquiry Print Page - i

Thru Date  6/30/2024

Jub: K2113477 US TREASURY- ANETH CH WTR PFP
Project
Cost Cost Original. Revised Actual Open Commniit Budget ¥ Revised %a Revised
Code Description Budget Amt Budget Amt Amgunt Amount  Balance Spent Remaining
bt ?c.aa_.:xné:;o e mmc’mua c? .. e e 2 e i mmomﬁcc " L3 i
Program Revenue e B0T00- 8§0,234,00- N e L BSOIBRO0- i OO
CG Revenue 50T £80.234.00- 280,234.00-  880,234.00- o
External C/G Revenue Sourc 47T T m‘ma.um..w.«.co. . - .m.,mc‘ww.h Qoq ’ .‘ ’ .‘ ’ ) o - mmcmu& cc. - < M> .‘ .
(000 Revenes - wmowu;ao- S mmo_wwuoa e et et e et i wmomﬁoc oo
6960 Subcontracted Serviees GBN o EB0.234.00 _sa0 m”&.co. o ] i ] . . ~ Loo
6960 Subcortrasied Services 6 T B0 w0 ._ s
6950 Subcontracted Services 5T (88023400 88023400, S BT o
6500 Contractual Services 4 T 88023460 gg023400 . Bg2¥4O00 100
i BROZFQ0 88023400 B80.234.00 1.06

2000 Expenses



R355120GP

lob K2115477

Project

Cost
Code

USTREASURY- ANETH CH WTR PFP

Cost

_ Type

i7i0
1710
1705
1700
1000
4960
6960
6950
6500
2000

Description
Program Revenug
Program Revenuc
CG Revenue

Externial C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Subcontracted Services
Subcoritracied Services
Subeontradied Services
Contractual Services

Expenses

3
4
6
5
4
3

Z i

- = A4 A3

‘Onginal

M .. BudgetAmt

$80,234.00-

88023400
BR300
880,234.00-

_ BudgorAnt

NAVAJO NATION
Yob Status Inquiry Print

Revised Actual Cpen Commit

Amount

$80,234.00-
8B0,234.00

880,234.00

e 38023400

.mmc.mihm.
$80,234.00

232024 13:46:51
Page= 1
Thru Date  7/31/2024

Budget % Revised % Revised
Balance Remaini )




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

{For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: ~
Aneth Chapter New Administration Building/Chapter

Title of Program: House FMIS Business Unit No. K2115478 vV
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABID-57-23
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
Vv 6960 Subcontracted Services 880,234 (880,234)
TOTALS: 5 880,234 L~ (880,234) =
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

*

On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. /

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. || Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Div}sion Director
Signature/Date: MM 7/ W/ 2?‘ Signature/Date: |
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY |‘: A & U w23
Verified &
Recommend Y N BT N Approval for 3
Approval: 5{'/1‘/'/?'3‘9’ /(22124 FMIS Entry: ESVoss = # W0
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
/4/1 4[4/[4 M
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 62472024 11:53:26

Job Status Inguiry Print Page - 3
Jab K2115478  US TREASURY- ANETH CH ADMIN BP ThruDate 673072024
Project
Cost Cost LM Qriginal Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code  Type  Deseription ... ... BudgetAm Armourit . Amount (. Balenee o Spemt  Remaining
710 Program Roveno BN soaso0-  sgae0- 88023400 M0
710 Progism Revenue 6 T SS0230- 83023400 B 88023400 i 190
5705 CG Revenue ST osmd0e  ssozaee- B £
00 Bxtomal /G Revomo Sowe 4 T hon T wezee T weaae
1000 Revenues 3T C 7 880234.00- ‘ 880,234.00- 1o
6960 Subcontracled Services SBN B0t BBO.ZBAN0 e ... B80234.00 . Lgo
6960 Subconiracted Serviees 6 T 02300 sso2mMa0 83023400 - , 10
6950 Stibcommcted Serviess ST BN2M00 ss20am0 88023440 R
6500 Contractut Services AT s se2us0 B T
2000 Expenses 3T esp2300 023400 280.234,00 1.80



RS5551200P

Jeb

Projcct

K2115478

Cost
Lode

US TREASURY- ANETH CH ADMIN BP

Cost
Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1060
6960
6960
6950
6500
2000

Description

Pregram Revenue

Program Revenue

CG Revenue

External /G Revenue Soure
Revenues

-Subcontracted Services

Subcuntracted Services

Subcontracted Services
Contractual Services

Expenses

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

LPM Qriginal Revised Actual
DECUM  BudgetAmi —  BudgetAmt Amout

6BN
6 T

£80,234.00-

880,234.00-
L B8023400
 880,234:00
B80.234.00

880,234.00

880,234.00

7232024 13:46:51
Page - 2
ThruDae 73172024

Open Commit Budget Y Revised % Revised
o DmOUGE Balance Spent Remaiain




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
Title of Program: Tolikan Mobile Honfe for Community Members EMIS Business Unit No. K2115479
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABID-57-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sumof C & D)
v 8780 Entities 737,118.45 (737,118.45) -
TOTALS: v 737,118.45 (737,118.45) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing'the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thomas;-Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, bivision Director
Signature/Date: 7’ l,?!}‘// Signature/Date:

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Anlrl B 1U) b 239

Verified & -

Recommend =, 722, 7lgtlsy Approval for !
Approval: BEES it FMIS Entry: (v~ 9 vi-2y
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
br by

Copy: Contract files Contract Accolinting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R3551200P
Jab K2115479  US TREAS-TOLIKAN MOBILE HM CMP
Project

Cost Cost
Code Description
1710 Program Revenue
1710 Propram Revenue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 Extemal C/G Revenue Sourc
1040 Revenues

8780 Entities

$780 Entities

8700 Grants

2000 Assistance.

2000 Expenses

= = A

jer)
e

Wk oo W koW

s R

Original
DECUM__Budget Amt

‘.,,,\_G”.. 118.45-

737,118.45-

13701845

737,118.45-

LDBT118AS

T37,118.45
737,118.45

737,118.45

737,1 1845

Revised Agtuai

T

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status nquiry Print

Open Commit

(. BodgetAms - Aweut o Amount
L BTLRAS

73703845

737,118.45. B o
737,118.45-
LBisas R
72711845 - B

737,118.45
T37,11R.45

3711845

Balance

6724/2024 11:53:26
Page - 3

Thr Date 302024

Budget % Revised % Revised

Spent Remaining

LIRS
737,118.45-
73711845
dq.:mxm.. ) - ]
d.‘_w—..;.,,aw-;. e
37higas g0
737,11845 ] ] ] 1.80
32;& e

73711845
737.118.45




R5551200P

Job K2115479  USTREAS-TOLIKAN MOBILE HM CMP

Praject

Cost Cost
Lode | Type ... Deseription
1710 Program Revenue

1710 Program Revenuc
1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Reévenue Sourc.

1000 Revenues
8780 Entities
8780 Entities
§700 Grants
5000 Assistance
2000  Expenses

Original
oo DECUM  BudgatAmt
73711545

T8

BTI845-

o BTHEAS

737,118.45

NAVAJIO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

712372024 1346351
Page - 3

Thru Date 7312004

% Revised % Revised
Spent Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:
Mexican Water Chapter Foundaﬂ, Skirting, Utility Stubs

L
outs and Ramps Project K2115497 v

FMIS Business Unit No.
NABIF-16-24 v
03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

Title of Program:

Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.:

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End:

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
\/. 8780 Entities 80,000.00 (80,000.00) -
TOTALS: » 80,000.00 " (80,000.00) .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. ]

PART Illl. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager
(print):  Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. I

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbin Mitehell,\Division Director
1

Signature/Date: Signature/Date:

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY hmirL

e

Verified &
Recommend 2 - -~ / ; Approval for
7 L -7 /= : = p
Approval: 2 Zek /122{2Y FMIS Entry: (she 7220

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
(Yt Ay

Contract Accounting/fOOC FY'24 NN BIM

Copy: Contract files




R3351200P

Job

Project

K2115497 US TRESURY-MW CHPTR- HOUSE FOU

Cost
Code

Cost.

Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
5750
8780
700
8000
2000

Bescription

Program Revenue

Prograts Revenue

CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Soure
Hevenues

Entiies

Enlities

Granis
Assistance

Expenses

W s

EoRY S < R

[

o
=

Original
M BudgetAmt
80,000.00-

o -

8000
£0,000.00-
80,000.00
80,000,00
8000000
mc,cc@ucc
" 80.000.00

—

S I

$,000.00-

000

NAVAIO NATION

Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised

_ BudgetAm¢

80,006.00-

50,0000~

§0,000.60-

. Boooaa

80,000.00

. BOCDGD0
 BU004.80

80,000,400

Actuni

Amount

6/24/2024 11:54:15
Page - 1
Thru Date 6/30/2024

Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised

Amount Balance - mvmﬁ ) ‘:_w‘nimmz_ﬂm,
T
...50,000.00-
_8000000-
£0,000.00-

80,000.00

e BO000.00
80,000-00




R3551200P

Job

Project

K2115497  US TRESURY-MW CHPTR. HOUSE FOU

Cost

Cost

Lo hype

1716
1710
1705
1760
1000
8780
8780
§700
3000
2000

Description

Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenugs
Entities
Entities
Grants
Assistance

Expenses

LPM

) ﬂmnr_z

GBN

+
=]

o
z 4

I PR

. B0,00G.0A

NAVAJO NATION 71232024 13146:51
Job Status Inguiry Priat Page - 4
“Thru Dale 773172024

Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budpet % Revised 24 Revised
BudgetAme =~ BudgetAmt Amownt .. Amoumt =~ Balanec ... Spent Remaining

‘;‘maecpoop
L B0.00000.
80,000.00-
80,000.00-
mabco,.c,m, )

-80,000.00

£0,000.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Tolikan Chapter - Eﬁpment FMIS Business Unit No. K211 5498/ v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: NABIF-16-24 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 01/01/23 - 12/30/26
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the EMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) {D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v/ 8780 Entities 686,513.71 (686,513.71) -
TOTALS: | 686,513.71 ~ (686,513.71) B
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: b

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive A
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept Mgr il Director (print): Arbjn Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: Wirii- Signature/Date: {

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Verified &

Recommend = / Approval for
. )22 [ Pp

Approval: GFers ez 7122 |2 FMIS Entry: <,

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contraciing Officéf - Signature / Date

T
/fl/‘l 1[1/&(14 Y

\."f I{l -~ - -
Copy: Contract files Contract Accouhting/OOC ( 1’7 /B2 Eyog NN BIM




RS5512000 NAVAJQ NATION B242024 15015

Jab Status Inquiry Print Page - 2
Tob K2§15498  US TRESURY-TOLIKAN CHPTR-EQUIP ThruThte  6/3072024
Project
Cost Cost LeM Oriptnal Revised Aciual Open Commit Budget % Revised %o Revised
Code  Type _ Descrpton ~ ~ DECUM _ Budget Amt Budget At Amount - Amount Balnce - Spent _Remaining
1710 Program Revenue 6BN 68651371 68651370 . s
1716 Program Revenue 6 T | - 6 : .7 . . . ) ‘ mmo.m_u.:-
1705 CG Revenue s T O emesnae 686s13T71 B
00 Edema GG RevemeSows 4 T GESIST GBS 66T
1000 Revenucs 3T 665137 esesi3T- & 686,513.71-
8780 Limities 6BN 62651371 6BESIZTI ) ) N 686,513.71
8730 Entities 6 T ..msesa o 886SIRTI S _gsesiaTL :
8700  Grants 5 T 6865137 68651371 686,513,71
8000 Assistance 4 T o 486 ﬂm ‘:. ) .mmmuu_w.m:‘ o o o ) mmm 513 3‘ . )
2000 Expenses 3T 68651371 686.513.71 - 636,513.71



R5551200P

Iab

Project

K21{15498

Cost
Lode

US TRESURY-TOLIKAN CHPTR-EQUIP

Cost

1710

1710
1705
1700
1008

3780

§78¢
8700
8000
2000

.. Description
Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue

External C/G Revenue Soure

Revenues

Entitics

Entities

Granss
Assistance

Expenses

LPM
DECUM

6BN

6

L R B R N

Z o3 a4

T

- s

Ofiginal

mcp.mm Amt

... B8S13.T1

686,513.71-

(68651371

686,513.71-
68651371

686,513.71

686,513.71

686,813.71

686,513.71

686,513.71-

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised

. Budget A

Actual

Amaunt

Open Commit

Budget

Balance

% Revised

Spent

7232024 [3:46:51
Pape - 5

ThruDate 73172029

% Revised

Remaining




